WESTERN CANADA HOCKEY EXPOSURE CAMP

RELEASE AND WAIVER

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY AS YOU ARE GIVING UP CERTAIN RIGHTS THAT YOU MAY BE ENTITLED TO AT LAW

I acknowledge that hockey is inherently dangerous, and involves risk of injury or even death. I further acknowledge. I fully accept and assume exclusive liability for the risks involved in participating at the Western Canada Hockey Exposure Camp

I assume all risk and release and forever discharge 1472828 Alberta Ltd. operating as the Western Canada Hockey Exposure Camp and all of their employees, contractors, agents and servants, from any and all claims, demands, damages, actions or causes of actions arising out of or in consequence of any loss, injury, death or damage arising out of or in any way related to my participation at the Western Canada Hockey Exposure Camp.

Further, I agree to indemnify and save harmless 1472828 Alberta Ltd. operating as the Western Canada Hockey Exposure Camp and their employees, contractors, agents and servants, from any and all claims, demands, actions or causes of actions, which may be brought against or suffered by any one of the foregoing arising out of or in any way related to my use of the Rodeo Arena.

I declare that I fully understand the terms of this Release, Waiver and Indemnification, having been given an opportunity to review, and fully understand and acknowledge that I may be giving up certain legal rights.

Name of Player:	
Name:	Date:
Signature:	
Parent or Guardian (if under the age of 18 years old)	
Name:	Date:
Signature:	